[SIANDARD TOEM 30, JULY 1966 ey L@

Qs pects soevseion | AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | ¢ '

b AMENDMENT/ MOUIICATION NO ' " 3 REQUISITION /PURCHASE REOUEST NO 4 PONCY NO (] livable)
“ Tf-y' fgaz If apploable

Four (4)

3 msuto ey CODE

e ——

8 ADMINISTERID BY (If other than biock 3) cove |

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

g CODE FACILITY CODE . : S
MAME AND ADDRESS | I el P

SOUCITATION NO

- o - '

DAYED . (See block 9)
Q:zt;g Purdue Research Foundation e
esd 2zt Division of Sponsored Programs mconvluzv?o':t:'- wo NRC-03-79-123
S Hovde Hall
__HWest Lafayette, IN 47907 __I oareo 1 2/V5/78 g ptack 1)

FOTHIS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOULICITATIONS
D The ohwove numbered solictaton 1 omended o1 et forth in blach 12 The hour ond dote wec find for receipt of Offens D " ertended D w not extended

Oferon mus ocknowledge racept of this omendment prior 10 the how ond dote specified in the soliciiation, or o1 amended,. by one of the foliowing methods

(8] By ngring ond revuinmng pes of Wy dment, (5] By achnowledging recaipt of this omendment on sach copy of the ofler submtted. or (¢) By seporate lefer or telagrom

whieh includes o elerance o the 1ol ond dment bers FALURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BF RECEIVED AT THE iSSUING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND

DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER I, by virtus of this omendment you devire to change on ofler olieady swbmmed such chonge moy be mode by telegrom
o lener, provided such telagiom or leMer mokes relecence 1o the solictotion and tha omendment ond s receved prior o e opening howr end dote specified

R — SO SO =Sp e e

10 ACCOUNTING AND AFPPROPRIATION DATA (If required) o

20-31 B 6822-9 DEOBLIGATE: $1,104.36

s MOCk A’Hl!‘ OMV 10 MW'ICA"ONS OO CON‘IAO'\IW.’
(o) D This Change Order s insved punsvant to ——

The Changes wt forth in block 12 are mode to the ubove numbered controct/ order

(v) D The above numbe «d eumtroct /order s modifed to reflect the odm nistrative changes (such o3 chonges in paying office, oppropretion éoto. etc. ) st forth in block 12
(9 m This Supplemental Agreement 13 entered inlo pursuvont to autharity of mu tua] agreemeﬂ t.,
h mod fey the obove numbered contract oy set forth n blod 12 '

hz DESCRIPTION ov AMENDMENT/ MOumLAHON

- S — P =N, sl —————

This modification is issued to deobligate the unliquidated balance of $1,104.36
remaining in the contract.

A total amount of $188,045.64 has been paid under this contract. This amount
includes payment for the final billing period.

As a result of this modification, the total amount obligated under this contract
is decreased from $189,150.00 to $188,045.64.

8211180580 821116
PDR CONTR
NRC-03~79-123 PDR

'un" oy pondod heren, oll termy ond conditiom of ka document relerenced in block 8 oy Nni-‘n-v |l~o4\9od ™o v'\"m»gcd cnd " ~' 0«" o~d 'Qcﬂ

— 2t D — el
| CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15 NOT KEQUIRED . v . 4
; vo SIGN THIS UMENT [Xl CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 1S REQUIRED 10 SIGN THIS ootu;n:n AND RETURN 1 COPIES TO 1SUNG OFFICE
: . ’ — oo : PO SR
14 NAME CONTRACIOR / PURDUE RESEARCH FOUNDATION 17 UNMED m!l_g(il
F 7
f" S~ 5 - ol NS
(Sgnone of pernnon outhorized to ugn) f /‘——(5
—— -4 — - — - E——— - B—
NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNEE ( Type or print) 16 Dalt Sr <D 18 NAME OF CONTRACTING OFFICER ( Tape oo frrmi) 19 DATE SIGNED
N nean .
Robert A Greentorn 1)-4-52 Mary Jo Mattia 11/16/82
Vice Presicent for Pregrams

R
30101
® U.S. GOVERX™EXT PRINT!® TTICE : 1982 0 - 361-526 (s



